w

2018 — 2019 BUDGET ADVISORY COUNCIL
December 12, 2018
Syphax Education Center, Room 402
2110 Washington Blvd. Arlington, VA 22204
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Welcome & Introductions
a. New Member, Chuck Rush
Review and Approval of Minutes
Public Comment
Report of Liaisons
a. Facilities Advisory Committee (FAC)
b. Advisory Council on Instruction (ACI)
c. Advisory Committee on Transportation Choices (ACTC)
d. County Council of PTAs (CCPTA)
e. Education Center Building Committee (ECBC)
APS Staff Report
a. WABE
b. Preliminary closeout
New Business
a. Transportation, Kristin Haldeman
b. MCMM
Old Business
a. Partnerships update
b. Analysis of Reductions & Efficiencies

7:00

7:05
7:10
7:20

7:40

8:00

8:45



