## 2018 - 2019 BUDGET ADVISORY COUNCIL

December 12, 2018

## Syphax Education Center, Room 402

## 2110 Washington Blvd. Arlington, VA 22204

## 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

1.	Welcome & Introductions		7:00
	a.	New Member, Chuck Rush	
2.	Review and Approval of Minutes		7:05
3.	Public Comment		7:10
4.	Report of Liaisons		7:20
	a.	Facilities Advisory Committee (FAC)	
	b.	Advisory Council on Instruction (ACI)	
	C.	Advisory Committee on Transportation Choices (ACTC)	
	d.	County Council of PTAs (CCPTA)	
	e.	Education Center Building Committee (ECBC)	
5.	APS Staff Report		7:40
	a.	WABE	
	b.	Preliminary closeout	
6.	New Business		8:00
	a.	Transportation, Kristin Haldeman	
	b.	MCMM	
7.	Old Business		8:45
	a.	Partnerships update	
	b.	Analysis of Reductions & Efficiencies	